3/1/25, 3:19 PM

No Mahasiswa

10

11

12

13

14

15
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2024131001
YULIA NOVARINI
(Malam)

2024131002
KRISTIN (Malam)

20241317005
MARGARHETA
SUHERMAN
(Malam)

2023031054
[IS SHOLEHA

2023031055
KEYSA REFANOLA
ANDERSON

2023031056
RIMA OKTAVIA
RAHMAWATI

2023031057
AFAT SANTOSO

2023031058
OHIONGYI MARINO
PANDOPOTAN

2024031003
DINA OKTAVIA
RAMADHANI

2024031005
VIVIAN

2024031015
FARREL IHSAN
ARDIO

2024031017
RAFAEL PRINCE
TANUWIDJAJA

2024031028
MARETHA
HERANANDA
ARIFIANI

2024031029
SYAHRUL
RAMDHAN!I

2024031036
KANAYA ULFI
RESTI ANDHINI

Foto

P ® D

3

)

»
"

D

D

\

2024-
09-25

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2024-
10-02

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2024-
10-09

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2024-
10-16

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

NOVIHERNI, SE., M.M

Dosen

Kewirausahaan (3 SKS)

2024-
10-23

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2024-
10-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2024-
11-06

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

uTs

2024-
11-20

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

10

2024-
12-10

[zin

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

[zin

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

[zin

11

2024-
12-04

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

12

2024-
12-11

Izin

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

13

2024-
12-18

Hadir

Hadir

Izin

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

14

2025-
01-08

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

[zin

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

15

2025-
01-11

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

16

UAS

12
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No

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Mahasiswa

2024031038
DENADA OFFELA
TAN

2021021007
NADIA ISABEL

2021021018
MELANY

2023021017
NUR AZMI
ANANDA

2023021022
ESTI NUR EINI

2023021025
WIDIA PUTRI
PRIHUTAMI

2023121002
BERKATI BR.
SITORUS

Foto

P D2 D D

)

2024-
09-25

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2024-
10-02

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2024-
10-09

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2024-
10-16

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2024-
10-23

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2024-
10-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Dosen

2024-
11-06

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

|zin

Hadir

Hadir

uTs

2024-
11-20

Hadir

Alfa

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

|zin

Alfa

10

2024-
12-10

Hadir

Alfa

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Alfa

11

2024-
12-04

Hadir

Alfa

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

12

2024-
12-11

Hadir

Alfa

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

13

2024-
12-18

Hadir

Alfa

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

14

2025-
01-08

Hadir

Alfa

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

15

2025-
01-11

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

16

UAS
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3/1/25, 3:20 PM

Dosen : NOVIHERNI, SE., M.M

Kewirausahaan (3 SKS)

RABU 17:00 - 19:30

NO. NIM

1 2024131001
2 2024131002
3 2024131005
4 2023021025
5 2023121002
6 2023031054
7 2023031055
8 2023031056
9 2023031057
10 2023031058
11 2024031003
12 2024031005
13 2024031015
14 2024031017

NAMA

YULIA NOVARINI

KRISTIN

MARGARHETA SUHERMAN

WIDIA PUTRI PRIHUTAMI

BERKATI BR. SITORUS

IS SHOLEHA

KEYSA REFANOLA ANDERSON

RIMA OKTAVIA RAHMAWATI

AFAT SANTOSO

OHIONGYI MARINO PANDOPOTAN

DINA OKTAVIA RAMADHANI

VIVIAN

FARREL IHSAN ARDIO

RAFAEL PRINCE TANUWIDJAJA

FOTO NILAI UAS

90
(30%)

9%
(30%)

(30%)

84
(30%)

(30%)

82
(30%)

88
(30%)

9%
(30%)

94
(30%)

100
(30%)

90
(30%)

88
(30%)

82
(30%)

90
(30%)

Dosen

NILAI UTS

85
(10%)

90
(10%)

85
(10%)

87
(10%)

(10%)

85
(10%)

82
(10%)

85
(10%)

86
(10%)

88
(10%)

85
(10%)

86
(10%)

85
(10%)

83
(10%)

NILAI TUGAS

82
(5%)

85
(5%)

80
(5%)

83
(5%)

(5%)

80
(10%)

86
(10%)

86
(10%)

86
(10%)

85
(10%)

86
(10%)

83
(10%)

88
(10%)

86
(10%)

QuIZ

80
(5%)

90
(5%)

80
(5%)

80
(5%)

(5%)

80
(0%)

80
(0%)

80
(0%)

80
(0%)

80
(0%)

80
(0%)

80
(0%)

87
(0%)

80
(0%)

NILAI PROYEK

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

NILAI PARTISIPATIF

88
(20%)

85
(20%)

80
(20%)

80
(20%)

(20%)

80
(20%)

80
(20%)

80
(20%)

90
(20%)

85
(20%)

85
(20%)

88
(20%)

80
(20%)

90
(20%)

TOTAL

88.2

90.55

58

83.55

81.1

83.2

85.9

87.4

88.3

86.6

86.4

83.4

87.4
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NO. NIM

15 2024031028
16 2024031029
17 2024031036
18 2024031038
19 2021021007
20 2021021018
21 2023021017
22 2023021022

NAMA

MARETHA HERANANDA ARIFIANI

SYAHRUL RAMDHANI

KANAYA ULFI RESTI ANDHINI

DENADA OFFELA TAN

NADIA ISABEL

MELANY

NUR AZMI' ANANDA

ESTINUR EINI

FOTO NILAIUAS

A -
(30%)

88
(30%)

(30%)

A
| (30%)

A =

NILAIUTS NILAI TUGAS

90
(10%)

84
(10%)

(10%)

89
(10%)

(10%)

(10%)

85
(10%)

80
(10%)

Dosen

88
(10%)

86
(10%)

80
(10%)

86
(10%)

(10%)

(10%)

86
(10%)

85
(10%)

QuIZ

90
(0%)

80
(0%)

80
(0%)

80
(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

80
(0%)

80
(0%)

NILAI PROYEK

90
(30%)

85
(30%)

90
(30%)

85
(30%)

(30%)

0
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

NILAI PARTISIPATIF

90
(20%)

85
(20%)

80
(20%)

85
(20%)

(20%)

(20%)

80
(20%)

80
(20%)

TOTAL

89.2

85.9

51

86.7

79

82.6
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